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BioLoc™ CCN - Non-adherent cell culture bags and tubing sets

These specialty engineered bags pair cutting-edge manufacturing technologies 
and materials with the newest techniques in material handling and preparation.

Closed Systems
Incorporates sterile dock sections, luers, 
valves, and other connectivity options for 
closed contamination free process

Smooth Cell Pathways
Optimized for fluid transfer, reducing 
areas of cell hang up, maximizing 
recovery rates

Optically Clear Materials
Allows for observation without 
contamination or disruption

Class VI Materials
Chemically and biologically inert with
no plasticizers and DEHP free

Optimal Culturing Conditions
Materials allow for the best in class gas 
transmission while offering nearly zero 
water loss

Custom Tubing Sets
Choose configurations, fittings, and 
connectors to best optimize your process

Series 1

Series 2

Tubing Sets

Cleanroon to Cleanroom Delivery
Products never leave Class 6 cleanrooms until
ready to ship

Standard BioLoc™ CCN

Series 1 and Series 2 standard sizes
available in stock

Highly Customizable Products
Our highly flexible manufacturing technology 
allows for product customization to ensure 
most optimal fit and function for every 
application

Zero Supply Interuptions
Multiple manufacturing and distribution
locations with shortest lead times in
the industry

Part No.

90-607

90-608

90-609

90-610

90-611

90-612

90-613

90-614

90-615

Volume (nom)

3mL

7mL

12mL

30mL

70mL

120mL

200mL

300mL

750mL

Standard BioLoc™ CCN Sizes

Filters Custom DesignsQC Aliquots

BioLoc™ CCN is intended for the examination, propagation, nourishment, and growing of cells and tissue cultures
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