## BioLoc<sup>™</sup> CCN Non-adherent cell culture bags and tubing sets



800-706-5808 +1-757-200-5494





BioLoc™ CCA bags

CryoLoc™ CTF Freezing bags

CryoLoc™ CTF Freezing Overwraps



Creating Packaging for best Patient Outcomes

# BioLoc<sup>™</sup> CC<sub>N</sub> - Non-adherent cell culture bags and tubing sets

These specialty engineered bags pair cutting-edge manufacturing technologies and materials with the newest techniques in material handling and preparation.

Series 2



## **Closed Systems**

Incorporates sterile dock sections, luers, valves, and other connectivity options for closed contamination free process

#### Smooth Cell Pathways

Optimized for fluid transfer, reducing areas of cell hang up, maximizing recovery rates

## **Optically Clear Materials**

Allows for observation without contamination or disruption

## Class VI Materials

Chemically and biologically inert with no plasticizers and DEHP free

## **Optimal Culturing Conditions**

Materials allow for the best in class gas transmission while offering nearly zero water loss

## Custom Tubing Sets

Choose configurations, fittings, and connectors to best optimize your process

## Cleanroon to Cleanroom Delivery

Products never leave Class 6 cleanrooms until ready to ship

## Standard BioLoc™ CCN

Series 1 and Series 2 standard sizes available in stock

## Highly Customizable Products

Our highly flexible manufacturing technology allows for product customization to ensure most optimal fit and function for every application

## Zero Supply Interuptions

Multiple manufacturing and distribution locations with shortest lead times in the industry





Filters

## Standard BioLoc<sup>™</sup> CC<sub>N</sub> Sizes

Part No.	Volume (nom)
90-607	3mL
90-608	7mL
90-609	12mL
90-610	30mL
90-611	70mL
90-612	120mL
90-613	200mL
90-614	300mL
90-615	750mL

QC Aliquots

Custom Designs

BioLoc™ CCN is intended for the examination, propagation, nourishment, and growing of cells and tissue cultures